PRO+ AUCTIONS

Online Auctions

Al

Cammitted. Focused, Effisiant

Auction

Name:

Auction
number:

URL:

Start date:

End date:
Number of lots:
Description:

Viewing:

Collection:

Organised by:

CATALOGUE

From estate: collection of exclusive art books,

comics, etc.
V250032

From estate: collection of exclusive art books, comics, etc.

V250032

https://www.proplusauctions.be/en/auction/from-estate-collection-of-exclusive-art-books-comics-

etc~plhnglhund
17/10/2025 at 00:00

31/10/2025 from 17:00
34
Collection of exclusive art books, comics, etc.

https://maps.app.goo.gl/m2ZdFLNeR9yexRXqg5

From 11/10/2025 10:00 to 11/10/2025 12:00
kruisbosstraat 18

3740 Bilzen

Belgium

https://maps.app.goo.gl/m2ZdFLNeR9yexRXq5

From 8/11/2025 10:00 to 8/11/2025 12:00
kruisbosstraat 18

3740 Bilzen

Belgium

Pro+ Auctions

From 18/10/2025 10:00 to 18/10/2025 12:00
kruisbosstraat 18

3740 Bilzen

Belgium


https://www.proplusauctions.be/en/auction/from-estate-collection-of-exclusive-art-books-comics-etc~plhnglhund
https://www.proplusauctions.be/en/auction/from-estate-collection-of-exclusive-art-books-comics-etc~plhnglhund

CATALOGUE

) From estate: collection of exclusive art books,
Online Auctions comics, etc.

Cammitted. Focused, Efficiant V250032

PRO+ AUCTIONS

Lots

Number Description Opening bid
V250032.145 Lot of Colour Sundays Walt Disney's Micky Mouse books By Floyd € 10,00
Gottfredson

English language, 14 books, partly in cardboard covers In condition.

V250032.146 Lot of Walt Disney books(Donald Duck,Uncle $crooge) € 10,00

English language, 10 books, unique series! In condition.

V250032.147 Lot with 20 or so Guust Flater comic books € 10,00

Dutch-language, 26 copies in good condition In condition.

V250032.148 Lot of comic books including Pogo By Walt Kelly and Moomin The Deluxe €5,00
Anniversary Edition

English In condition.

V250032.149 Lot with about 50 Lucky Luke comics(see fig) € 25,00

Dutch In condition.

V250032.150 Lot of comics(Asterix,Tintin,Spirou,Doctor Swiss) € 10,00

Dutch-language, 22 copies. In condition.

V250032.151 Book "The Rime of the Ancient Mariner" illustrator Doré Gustave anno € 125,00
1888

English language and in very good condition In condition.

V250032.152 ' 3 books (Egypt and Nubia, The holy Land By David Roberts and Atlas Of € 10,00
The World)

English In condition.

V250032.153 4 books of "The Letterpress Shakespeare "limited edition leather-bound € 100,00
| from The Folio Society
https://www.undergroundbooks.net/pages/books/16052/william-shakespeare-
roger-warren-stanley-wells/twelfth-night-or-what-you-will-the-letterpress-

shakespeare English As is.




PRO+ AUCTIONS

Online Auctions

Number

V250032.154
V250032.155
V250032.156

V250032.157

FEEILE

V250032.158
V250032.159

V250032.160

V250032.161

V250032.162

V250032.163

_ e
e -

Pro+ Auctions
www.proplusauctions.be
info@proplusauctions.be
Created on 10-07-2025 21:20

CATALOGUE

From estate: collection of exclusive art books,

comics, etc.
V250032

Description

Lot various art books(see fig)
In the state itis in.

Lot of books "William Shakespeare"
English In condition.

Lot of various English-language books by Folio Society(see fig)
https://www.foliosociety.com/uk/non-fiction 28 fine specimens

Lot of various English-language books including Sherlock Holmes,Little
Tim etc....
In the state it is in.

Neurology book collection
English In condition.

Lot of various English-language books (Father Brown,Dracula,Sherlok
Holmes)
In the state it is in.

Lot of various English-language books from Folio Society(see fig)
In the state itis in.

Lot of various English-language books from Folio Society(see fig)
In the state itis in.

Lot of various English-language books from Folio Society(see fig)
In the state itis in.

Lot of various English-language books from Folio Society(see fig)
In the state itis in.

Opening bid

€ 20,00

€ 20,00

€ 20,00

€ 20,00

€ 10,00

€ 20,00

€ 20,00

€ 20,00

€ 20,00

€ 20,00

Page 3 of 5



CATALOGUE

From estate: collection of exclusive art books,

PRO+ AUCTIONS

Online Auctions comics, etc.
scused, Efficier V250032
Number Description Opening bid
V250032.164 Collection of English-language books by Charles Dickens(Folio Society) € 20,00
In the state it is in.
V250032.165 Lot of various English-language books by R.Austin Freeman,Philip Ball, € 15,00

William Shakespeare, among others
In the state itis in.

V250032.166 Lot of various English-language books (see image) € 15,00

In the state it is in.

V250032.167 Collection of English-language books by Charles Dickens,Walter € 20,00
Scott,Keith Thomas etc...(Folio Society)

English In condition.

V250032.168 Collection of English-language books (Folio Society)with various titles € 20,00

English In condition.

V250032.169 Collection of English-language books by John Byng,Daniel Defoe,Colin € 20,00
Tudge,etc...(Folio Society)

English In condition.

V250032.170 Collection of English-language books by John Reed,Robert Byron,John € 20,00
Aubrey etc...(Folio Society)

English In condition.

V250032.171 Collection of English-language and Dutch books by Moomin,Walt € 20,00
Disney,Guust Flaters,Miss Bianca etc....

English and Dutch books As is.

V250032.172 Lot of famous artists' books including Michelangelo,Parmigianino, € 20,00
Leonardo da Vinci etc....

In the state it is in.

V250032.173 Collection of various books (see fig) € 20,00

In the state it is in.

Pro+ Auctions Page 4 of 5
www.proplusauctions.be

info@proplusauctions.be

Created on 10-07-2025 21:20



PRO+ AUCTIONS

Online Auctions

Cammitted. Focused, Effisiant

Number

V250032.174

V250032.175

V250032.178

CATALOGUE

From estate: collection of exclusive art books,

comics, etc.
V250032

Description

| Lot with van Dale NL/FR and FR/NL dictionaries and 16-piece CD box set

Tangerine Dream In Search Of Hades
In the state it is in.

Collection of English-language books by Arnold Hauser,Carlo
Collodi,Henri James etc...(Folio Society)
In the state itis in.

Lot of authentic and unique books (H. Fragonard,Rudyard Kipling)

| As it stands. https://www.invaluable.com/auction-lot/folio-society-kipling-2-c-

€c42454a800

Vintage art books Walter Foster How To Draw and Paint set of 5
In the state itis in.

Folio Society "The Hereford Mappa Mundi Trust "2010 limited nr150 with
two accompanying books

As it stands. https://www.clevedonsalerooms.com/auction/lot/348-folio-society-
limited-edition-map-of-mundi-the-hereford-world-map/?lot=34134&sd=1

Opening bid
€ 20,00

€ 20,00

€ 100,00

€ 10,00

€ 75,00



