

From estate: collection of exclusive art books, comics, etc.

V250032

Auction

Name: From estate: collection of exclusive art books, comics, etc.

Auction

URL:

V250032

number:

https://www.proplusauctions.be/en/auction/from-estate-collection-of-exclusive-art-books-comics-

etc~plhnglhund

Start date: 17/10/2025 at 00:00

End date: 31/10/2025 from 17:00

Number of lots: 34

Description: Collection of exclusive art books, comics, etc.

Viewing: https://maps.app.goo.gl/m2ZdFLNeR9yexRXq5

From 11/10/2025 10:00 to 11/10/2025 12:00

kruisbosstraat 18 3740 Bilzen Belgium From 18/10/2025 10:00 to 18/10/2025 12:00

kruisbosstraat 18 3740 Bilzen Belgium

Collection: https://maps.app.goo.gl/m2ZdFLNeR9yexRXq5

From 8/11/2025 10:00 to 8/11/2025 12:00

kruisbosstraat 18 3740 Bilzen Belgium

Organised by: Pro+ Auctions



From estate: collection of exclusive art books, comics, etc.

V250032

Lots

Number	Description	Opening bid
V250032.145	Lot of Colour Sundays Walt Disney's Micky Mouse books By Floyd Gottfredson English language, 14 books, partly in cardboard covers In condition.	€ 10,00
V250032.146	Lot of Walt Disney books(Donald Duck,Uncle \$crooge) English language, 10 books, unique series! In condition.	€ 10,00
V250032.147	Lot with 20 or so Guust Flater comic books Dutch-language, 26 copies in good condition In condition.	€ 10,00
V250032.148	Lot of comic books including Pogo By Walt Kelly and Moomin The Deluxe Anniversary Edition English In condition.	€ 5,00
V250032.149	Lot with about 50 Lucky Luke comics(see fig) Dutch In condition.	€ 25,00
V250032.150	Lot of comics(Asterix,Tintin,Spirou,Doctor Swiss) Dutch-language, 22 copies. In condition.	€ 10,00
V250032.151	Book "The Rime of the Ancient Mariner" illustrator Doré Gustave anno 1888 English language and in very good condition In condition.	€ 125,00
V250032.152	3 books (Egypt and Nubia,The holy Land By David Roberts and Atlas Of The World) English In condition.	€ 10,00
V250032.153	4 books of "The Letterpress Shakespeare "limited edition leather-bound from The Folio Society https://www.undergroundbooks.net/pages/books/16052/william-shakespeare-roger-warren-stanley-wells/twelfth-night-or-what-you-will-the-letterpress-shakespeare English As is.	€ 100,00



From estate: collection of exclusive art books, comics, etc.

V250032

Number		Description	Opening bid
V250032.154	ROVERED	Lot various art books(see fig) In the state it is in.	€ 20,00
V250032.155		Lot of books "William Shakespeare" English In condition.	€ 20,00
V250032.156		Lot of various English-language books by Folio Society(see fig) https://www.foliosociety.com/uk/non-fiction 28 fine specimens	€ 20,00
V250032.157	32	Lot of various English-language books including Sherlock Holmes,Little Tim etc In the state it is in.	€ 20,00
V250032.158		Neurology book collection English In condition.	€ 10,00
V250032.159		Lot of various English-language books (Father Brown,Dracula,Sherlok Holmes) In the state it is in.	€ 20,00
V250032.160		Lot of various English-language books from Folio Society(see fig) In the state it is in.	€ 20,00
V250032.161		Lot of various English-language books from Folio Society(see fig) In the state it is in.	€ 20,00
V250032.162		Lot of various English-language books from Folio Society(see fig) In the state it is in.	€ 20,00
V250032.163		Lot of various English-language books from Folio Society(see fig) In the state it is in.	€ 20,00



From estate: collection of exclusive art books, comics, etc.

V250032

Number	Description	Opening bid
V250032.164	Collection of English-language books by Charles Dickens(Folio Society) In the state it is in.	€ 20,00
V250032.165	Lot of various English-language books by R.Austin Freeman,Philip Ball, William Shakespeare, among others In the state it is in.	€ 15,00
V250032.166	Lot of various English-language books (see image) In the state it is in.	€ 15,00
V250032.167	Collection of English-language books by Charles Dickens, Walter Scott, Keith Thomas etc(Folio Society) English In condition.	€ 20,00
V250032.168	Collection of English-language books (Folio Society)with various titles English In condition.	€ 20,00
V250032.169	Collection of English-language books by John Byng,Daniel Defoe,Colin Tudge,etc(Folio Society) English In condition.	€ 20,00
V250032.170	Collection of English-language books by John Reed,Robert Byron,John Aubrey etc(Folio Society) English In condition.	€ 20,00
V250032.171	Collection of English-language and Dutch books by Moomin,Walt Disney,Guust Flaters,Miss Bianca etc English and Dutch books As is.	€ 20,00
V250032.172	Lot of famous artists' books including Michelangelo,Parmigianino, Leonardo da Vinci etc In the state it is in.	€ 20,00
V250032.173	Collection of various books (see fig) In the state it is in.	€ 20,00



From estate: collection of exclusive art books, comics, etc.

V250032

Nivershau	Description	Onenina bid
Number	Description	Opening bid
V250032.174	Lot with van Dale NL/FR and FR/NL dictionaries and 16-piece CD box set Tangerine Dream In Search Of Hades In the state it is in.	€ 20,00
V250032.175	Collection of English-language books by Arnold Hauser,Carlo Collodi,Henri James etc(Folio Society) In the state it is in.	€ 20,00
V250032.176	Lot of authentic and unique books (H. Fragonard,Rudyard Kipling) As it stands. https://www.invaluable.com/auction-lot/folio-society-kipling-2-c-c42454a800	€ 100,00
V250032.177	Vintage art books Walter Foster How To Draw and Paint set of 5 In the state it is in.	€ 10,00
V250032.178 (§) The Rido Society Asserted Control Asserted Cont	Folio Society "The Hereford Mappa Mundi Trust "2010 limited nr150 with two accompanying books As it stands. https://www.clevedonsalerooms.com/auction/lot/348-folio-society-limited-edition-map-of-mundi-the-hereford-world-map/?lot=34134&sd=1	€ 75,00